Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
A 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834              E info@paraflex.com               W www.paraflex.com               P 973-340-6040
Fast Flexible Focused Lighting
TYPE
REV: 17 1002
DATEPROJECT
NOTES
ZWP-52
LED WALLPACK LUMINAIRE
ORDERING GUIDE
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
50K 5000K - COOL WHITE DSA DARK SKY ADAPTER
POLE POLE MOUNT ADAPTER (INCLUDES DARK SKY ADAPTER)
TRUN TRUNNION MOUNT
TC TOP COVER
MODEL
ZWP-52 PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
WATTAGE COLOR TEMPERATURE (CCT) OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
ZWP 50K
HEAVY-DUTY, IP-66 RATED HOUSING
The ZWP is constructed with a Die Cast Aluminum Body and Heat
and Impact Resistant Glass to create a Heavy-Duty Housing
WET LOCATION RATED
Engineered and Constructed for Exterior Environments
EASY TO INSTALL MOUNTING HARDWARE
The ZWP comes standard with a Removable Wall Mount Bracket
engineered to be installed within a variety of Exterior Applications;
Trunnion Mounts and Pole Mounts are available as an option
120-277V STANDARD
PRODUCT APPLICATIONS
Building Entrances
Walkways
Tunnels
Loading Docks
Bridges
Catwalks
Stairwells
MODERN EXTERIOR
11
.6
”
3.
5”
12.6”
11.6”
52W
52W
OPTIONAL POLE MOUNT ADAPTER & OPTIONAL TOP COVER
SYSTEM WWATTAGE
52W59W
DELIVERED LUMENS
4,850 LM
EFFICACY
82 LM/W
CRI EPA
>65